Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1617 TV PIXEL RGBW Outdoor · Vertical Bending · Pixel RGBW
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.23-Apr-251 of 5 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
Features
▪ Addressable dynamic color, 3 pixels/ft
▪ Field cuttable & joinable
▪ Low voltage DC24V
▪ 150 lumen outputs

Standard Length 0.98” (25MM)
LN1617-LS
Name L-shaped mounting bracket
Material Aluminum
Standard Length 0.79” (20MM)
Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 1617 TV PIXEL RGBW Outdoor · Vertical Bending · Pixel RGBW
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.23-Apr-254 of 5 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·info@beamever.com
LN1617-AC
Name Adjustable mounting clip
Material Stainless steel
Standard Length 1” (25.5MM)
Drivers
Non-dimmable
Code Max Load Input Output Dimmable Class 2 Environment Size (L *W *H)
KV-24030-ASW 30W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 6.10” *2.12” *0.78”
KV-24060-ASW 60W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp 7.00” *2.40” *0.94”
KV-24096-ASW 96W 100-277VAC 24V No Yes Dry/Damp/Wet 9.05” *2.75” *1.69”
KV-24150-ASW 150W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24200-ASW 200W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.07” *3.07” *1.85”
KV-24300-ASW 300W 100-277VAC 24V No No Dry/Damp/Wet 10.86” *3.07” *1.85”
Controllers
Code Description
DINA-DR micro DMX 60 channels, DMX Stand Alone controller with 10 scenes, USB connectivity for programming
SLESA-U9 DMX 256 channels, USB connection, standalone mode with 1 area and 20 scenes